53598004 0 4] Hsii top front adaptor 1
5259800037 otk safety wire 1
5159800382 skt | sponge mat 1
50[608M10 09| sesdA£8| dispenser set of right—cleaq 1
49160002012|&4r screw 2 | M5x12
4.8[59000025] #:4H spring washer 2 #5
47(60001595| 4BAExE |dispenser adapfor | 1
L6[60001725| Fxik4 knob 1
45159800313 #dx& knob frame 1 E
L4[59800L 3 rst4uryagd Self-tapping screw| 2 | PT4x16
43598004 13| #a€R Bk switch knob adaptor sponge sticker| 1
42]60001619| 711 signal lamp 1 p3ov
41[59800414| LED#RS [LED adaptor 1
4L0P9800L38k4HY4E | washer 2
39160002312| 7% main swifch 1 —
38|60001517 | Asl# nuts 2 M6
37659800397 x¥&k% |fork adaptor 1
36/59000023| #tt#l | spring washer 2 ?6
35[60001510| &4 screw 2 | M6x25
3459800332 ¥ fork 1
33669800306[#& tray 1
32[59800360| AskAkzH |base weight plafe | 1
3159800379 AT4& big flat washer L | #5
301598003 72(# self tapping screw] 5 |574.8x99
29]59800373| ey self fapping screw & (T4 gs13]
28]60002200] #lf leg >
2760002340 s wire bushing 1
26/59800430| a%#g | self-fapping screw 1 [ST4.2x19
25[59800326| %4 screw L |ST4L.2x19
24159800361 &kE base 1
23]598004 11| T bottom body 1
22164800008 Akt motor cushion 3
21(60001107| %4 screw 1 M3x10
20159800327 Btutimieaiat| dial knob sticker 1

19 59800405 BksiRis | dial knob 1

59800328 i scale sticker 1
18 598004 06| Hitptiseatg | dial knob adaptor 1
171598003 L O] Mesteikasiis dal knob adaptor sponge sicker[ 1
1659800300/ #& body 1
598M0013[ Akt | core grinder 1 |5

"> E98M001Z[#u [ core grinder i prions E
14159800030| 84 screw 2 | @Te6STHom
1359800325/ Himik top adaptor plate [ 1
12[598004 12|t Fop body 7
11159800031 %4 screw 1 |ST4.2x13
10(59800326| &4 screw L [ST&.2x19[
9 [60800065AA &4 screw 3 M5x12
8 [59800321| #%% self tapping 1 | MoxMLx8
7 160800103| $#iFRfif£| hopper screw 1 | MLx10
6159800312 gtz top cover 1
5188000114 | %4 screw 1 ML x 14
L [60001608| &+##& |hopper adaptor 1

3 [60001111 | &40 hopper door 1 F
2 [6000134 6] &t hopper 1
1160001491 &t hopper lid 1
No.|PART No.| 244 & PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. | TitanIS | PART No. 59800335

UNIT| mm SCALE| 1:2 L# 4% |TitanIS VER2.0M%R
SHEET A0 % B PART NAME |Exploded view of TitanIS VERZ0
VER| 1 _@ RER (R EBREARAT
DATE 2020/11/10|PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

L




W

afEx598M0012, $RT230V/50HZ
A5 1598M00130, ERT230V/60Hz

NOTE

When the pare No. is 598M0012, it is used for

230V /50Hz.

When the part No.is 598M0013, it is used for

230V/60Hz
30[59800400&¥ &4 | dial plate 1
29(59800401( 44 dial shaft 1
28|6060006/1|#H#t:448 |lock spring 2
27h9800439| #i capacifor-8uF 1
76(60800083( &# nut 1 M8
25[59800322| ¥ % spring 1
2L4|59800315| #¥€% |dial screw 1
23|59800381| &# nut 1 [M8.4
22(59800380[ T bottom flange 1
2159800441 THAE bottom bearing house| 1
2059800009 FE winding-230V/60Hz 1 optional

59800007| ¥ winding-230V/50Hz 1

19159800352| ¥ rotor 1
1859800432 #& motor bearing 2
17160800107 | dyftiamie bearing house limiter | 1 | M3x5
16159800014 | t#&£ | top bearing house 1
15(59800032| %4 A%%| nut A M5
14(59000025| ###k  |elastic washer A M5
13]59802024| Z#% support pipe b

12 [59802141| EEkkp | inner hexagon screw | 4 | M5x50
11160800013| ##¥% |[wave spring 1
10{59800316| #EE grinding house 1

9 159800038| ##itm#s | helical pin 1| ¢2x14
8 159800346 Thz bottom knife holder 1
760003158 ity pafety lock washer 1 M8
6 (60001018 | st~ futh |outer hexagonheadscrew | 1 | MBx10
5 159800211| FitiE#LE4 screw 3 | MLx10
4 |88000148| AREIE4 screw 3 | MLx8
3 59800026 1A grindstone 2

2 [59800367| L1 fop knife holder | 1

1 [60600429] wrsansas |ex-sollfed screws | 371 160
No.|PART No.| 2# % % PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. HC-598 PART No. 598M0012
UNIT] mm [SCALE] 11 | g# 4% [HC-598 Ver2.0gmim
SHEET A0 PART NAME |Exploded view of H--5% Ver2.0
VER| 1 —@ﬁB HEN (EMORBREARAR
DATER020/07/0TPAGE 1 OF 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

3 | L




00|
N} |
@/‘ N>
He <
39
O
LN
36 (60800124 | xANE nut 2 [M4
35]64800020] +¥2x84 [screw 2 [Mix16 |~
34]60002080] ¥& screw 1 [M5x10
33[60001091] Wy ## adjusting knob 1
3260001676 | #R#% dispenser spring 1
31/59800039| #ix+#¥& |Screw 2 [M5x16
30{60002100] #n lock spring 1 |7#
29160001171 | WAtk fongue L/R 1 |
28]60001160 [#E5+%  |fongue spring-R 1
2760002050 #itW hefical pin 1 [#2x20
26160002090( ¥# washer 1 [810
25 16080024 9| dks silicon pipe 1 [#11x#8x5
24[6080024 7] #R%EF-% | dispenser handle-righf| 1
23(60002000] %£ screw 2 |M5x16
22160001137 | 4Rk dispenser bottom cover 1
21/60001180 [ ##¥g% | handle main sprinqlright) | 1
20160002110 | #n lock spring 1 8%
19 [60001220| 7t acfuafor-R 1
18 [6000204 0] W% wave spring T [05mm ||
17[60002050] We# helical pin T [62x20
1660001625 [ ‘dspenser boffom body 1
15 [60001609AA] #RE®)  [dispenser washer 1
14, 50001230AA T4 dispenser boffom revoler [ 1
1360001386 | 4%4 dispenser main shaft 1
12160002260| ¥& screw 2 [M25x12 |cN
11 p0001020AA h4R dispenser revoler 1
1060800250 Ami dispenser revoler cover | 1
9 |60800224| BEEA$K |washer 1
8 (0001436AA L4k dispenser fop revaler | 1
7 60001066 | k4%t dispenser wiper-fong | 1
6 [60001061] EX# famper 1 —
5 160002070 %2 screw 2 [M5x12
4 [60002060( %4 screw 2 | M5x6
3 [60001241| 4%#B dispenser housing B | 1
2 60001075 [#B250g-@ | dispenser window-clear] 1
116 96| AR dispenser [id 1
No[PART No.| 2 # 4 % PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. |Titan Ver2.0] PART No. 608M1009
[ 24, 60800247 AT AL AERL S . fIT60001607 FLF A ALAN, 60800248 i L SCALEL 13 | ®#e# | 46AD Verlibm |
FRKE AL, 60001197 HFHEAT. _@9_5_ PART NAME fexploded for dispenser
VER.| 3 REN (RAORBRLARAR
DATE2021/02/24PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

<C | m | [ (=) | [ [ [T




